
2018 Calendar
FOOTBALL WEST               NPLWA NPLWA                      

KEY DATES (Seniors) (Juniors)

Friday, 19 January 2018
Saturday, 20 January 2018
Sunday, 21 January 2018
Monday, 22 January 2018
Tuesday, 23 January 2018
Wednesday, 24 January 2018
Thursday, 25 January 2018
Friday, 26 January 2018 Australia Day
Saturday, 27 January 2018
Sunday, 28 January 2018 Perth Glory Home Game
Monday, 29 January 2018
Tuesday, 30 January 2018
Wednesday, 31 January 2018
Thursday, 1 February 2018
Friday, 2 February 2018
Saturday, 3 February 2018
Sunday, 4 February 2018
Monday, 5 February 2018
Tuesday, 6 February 2018
Wednesday, 7 February 2018
Thursday, 8 February 2018
Friday, 9 February 2018
Saturday, 10 February 2018
Sunday, 11 February 2018 FFA Cup Deadline
Monday, 12 February 2018 Cup Draw
Tuesday, 13 February 2018
Wednesday, 14 February 2018
Thursday, 15 February 2018 Announcement of Finals Venues TBC
Friday, 16 February 2018
Saturday, 17 February 2018
Sunday, 18 February 2018
Monday, 19 February 2018
Tuesday, 20 February 2018 NPL Transfer Deadline
Wednesday, 21 February 2018 NPL Season Launch (TBC)
Thursday, 22 February 2018
Friday, 23 February 2018
Saturday, 24 February 2018 Perth Glory Home Game
Sunday, 25 February 2018
Monday, 26 February 2018
Tuesday, 27 February 2018
Wednesday, 28 February 2018
Thursday, 1 March 2018
Friday, 2 March 2018
Saturday, 3 March 2018
Sunday, 4 March 2018
Monday, 5 March 2018 Labour Day
Tuesday, 6 March 2018
Wednesday, 7 March 2018
Thursday, 8 March 2018
Friday, 9 March 2018
Saturday, 10 March 2018 Perth Glory Home Game
Sunday, 11 March 2018 FFA CUP WA R1 ROUND 1 
Monday, 12 March 2018 Cup Draw
Tuesday, 13 March 2018
Wednesday, 14 March 2018
Thursday, 15 March 2018
Friday, 16 March 2018
Saturday, 17 March 2018 Night Series Semi Finals Night Series Semi Final
Sunday, 18 March 2018 FFA CUP WA R2 ROUND 2 Night Series Semi Final
Monday, 19 March 2018 Cup Draw
Tuesday, 20 March 2018
Wednesday, 21 March 2018
Thursday, 22 March 2018 Cup Draw
Friday, 23 March 2018
Saturday, 24 March 2018 Night Series Final Night Series Final
Sunday, 25 March 2018 Perth Glory Home Game FFA CUP WA R3 ROUND 3 Night Series Final
Monday, 26 March 2018 Cup Draw
Tuesday, 27 March 2018
Wednesday, 28 March 2018
Thursday, 29 March 2018
Friday, 30 March 2018 Good Friday BYE
Saturday, 31 March 2018 Easter Saturday Perth Glory Home Game ROUND 6
Sunday, 1 April 2018 Easter Sunday Bye
Monday, 2 April 2018 Easter Monday FFA CUP WA R4 FFA CUP WA R4 Preliminary Cup Round Preliminary Cup Round Preliminary Cup Round Preliminary Cup Round
Tuesday, 3 April 2018 Cup Draw
Wednesday, 4 April 2018
Thursday, 5 April 2018
Friday, 6 April 2018
Saturday, 7 April 2018 ROUND 1
Sunday, 8 April 2018 ROUND 4 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1
Monday, 9 April 2018
Tuesday, 10 April 2018
Wednesday, 11 April 2018
Thursday, 12 April 2018
Friday, 13 April 2018
Saturday, 14 April 2018 Perth Glory Home Game ROUND 2
Sunday, 15 April 2018 ROUND 5 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2
Monday, 16 April 2018
Tuesday, 17 April 2018
Wednesday, 18 April 2018
Thursday, 19 April 2018
Friday, 20 April 2018
Saturday, 21 April 2018 ROUND 3
Sunday, 22 April 2018 School Holiday Bye ROUND 3 ROUND 3 ROUND 3 ROUND 3
Monday, 23 April 2018
Tuesday, 24 April 2018
Wednesday, 25 April 2018 ANZAC Day FFA CUP WA R5 FFA CUP WA R5 Cup - Round 1 Cup - Round 1 Cup - Round 1 Cup - Round 1
Thursday, 26 April 2018 Cup Draw
Friday, 27 April 2018
Saturday, 28 April 2018 ROUND 4 Junior Cup Prelim 
Sunday, 29 April 2018 ROUND 6 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 3 ROUND 3 ROUND 3
Monday, 30 April 2018
Tuesday, 1 May 2018
Wednesday, 2 May 2018 ROUND 11
Thursday, 3 May 2018
Friday, 4 May 2018 Cup Draw
Saturday, 5 May 2018 ROUND 5
Sunday, 6 May 2018 ROUND 7 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 4
Monday, 7 May 2018
Tuesday, 8 May 2018
Wednesday, 9 May 2018
Thursday, 10 May 2018
Friday, 11 May 2018
Saturday, 12 May 2018 ROUND 6
Sunday, 13 May 2018 ROUND 8 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 5
Monday, 14 May 2018
Tuesday, 15 May 2018
Wednesday, 16 May 2018
Thursday, 17 May 2018
Friday, 18 May 2018
Saturday, 19 May 2018  Cup Round 1 BYE  Cup Round 1 Cup Draw
Sunday, 20 May 2018 ROUND 9 Cup - Round 2 Cup - Round 2 Cup - Round 2 Cup - Round 2 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 6
Monday, 21 May 2018 Cup Draw
Tuesday, 22 May 2018
Wednesday, 23 May 2018
Thursday, 24 May 2018
Friday, 25 May 2018  Cup Draw
Saturday, 26 May 2018 ROUND 7
Sunday, 27 May 2018 ROUND 10 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7
Monday, 28 May 2018
Tuesday, 29 May 2018
Wednesday, 30 May 2018
Thursday, 31 May 2018
Friday, 1 June 2018
Saturday, 2 June 2018 ROUND 15 ROUND 8
Sunday, 3 June 2018 ROUND 11 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8
Monday, 4 June 2018 WA Day FFA CUP WA R7 FFA CUP WA R7
Tuesday, 5 June 2018
Wednesday, 6 June 2018
Thursday, 7 June 2018
Friday, 8 June 2018
Saturday, 9 June 2018  Cup Round 2 ROUND 9  Cup Round 2 Cup Draw
Sunday, 10 June 2018 ROUND 12 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 1

NPL - NIGHT SERIES FINAL

STATE LEAGUE

NPL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

NPL - NIGHT SERIES QUARTER FINAL

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2

Dates Special Events FFA CUP WA  BELT UP AMATEUR LEAGUE

NPL - NIGHT SERIES SEMI FINAL

FFA CUP WA R6

NPL Transfer Window

Girls NTC Challenge

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

ROUND 7

ROUND 13

ROUND 14

ROUND 16
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ROUND 8

ROUND 10

ROUND 9

ROUND 12

FFA CUP WA R6

BELT UP METRO/MASTERS
SMARTER THAN SMOKING 

JUNIOR GIRLS 
BANKWEST PREMIER & 

STATE WOMEN
Junior Cup  BANKWEST METRO WOMEN

NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2

NIGHT SERIES ROUND 3

SMARTER THAN SMOKING 
JUNIOR BOYS 

ALDI MiniRoos

BYE

NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2

NIGHT SERIES ROUND 3

Cup Draw

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 3

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 4

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 5

School Holiday Bye

Cup Draw

Cup Draw

Cup Draw



2018 CalendarMonday, 11 June 2018
Tuesday, 12 June 2018
Wednesday, 13 June 2018
Thursday, 14 June 2018
Friday, 15 June 2018 Cup Draw
Saturday, 16 June 2018 Mothers Day ROUND 10
Sunday, 17 June 2018 Cut Off date for FFA Cup R32 ROUND 13 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 1 0 ROUND 10
Monday, 18 June 2018
Tuesday, 19 June 2018
Wednesday, 20 June 2018
Thursday, 21 June 2018
Friday, 22 June 2018
Saturday, 23 June 2018 ROUND 11 Cup Draw
Sunday, 24 June 2018 ROUND 14 Cup - Round 3 Cup - Round 3 Cup - Round 3 Cup - Round 3 ROUND 11 ROUND 1 1 ROUND 11
Monday, 25 June 2018
Tuesday, 26 June 2018
Wednesday, 27 June 2018
Thursday, 28 June 2018
Friday, 29 June 2018 Player Transfer Deadline
Saturday, 30 June 2018 Junior Cup Round 3 ROUND 12 Junior Cup Round 3
Sunday, 1 July 2018 ROUND 11 ROUND 11 ROUND 11 ROUND 11
Monday, 2 July 2018
Tuesday, 3 July 2018
Wednesday, 4 July 2018
Thursday, 5 July 2018
Friday, 6 July 2018 Cup Draw
Saturday, 7 July 2018 ROUND 13
Sunday, 8 July 2018 School Holiday Bye ROUND 12 ROUND 12 ROUND 12 ROUND 12
Monday, 9 July 2018
Tuesday, 10 July 2018
Wednesday, 11 July 2018
Thursday, 12 July 2018
Friday, 13 July 2018
Saturday, 14 July 2018 BYE
Sunday, 15 July 2018 ROUND 1 ROUND 13 ROUND 13 ROUND 13 ROUND 13 ROUND 12 ROUND 1 2 ROUND 12
Monday, 16 July 2018
Tuesday, 17 July 2018
Wednesday, 18 July 2018 Cup - Quarter Finals
Thursday, 19 July 2018
Friday, 20 July 2018
Saturday, 21 July 2018 ROUND 14
Sunday, 22 July 2018 ROUND 2 Cup Quarters & ROUND 14 Cup Quarters & ROUND 14 ROUND 14 Cup - Quarter Finals ROUND 13 ROUND 1 3 ROUND 13
Monday, 23 July 2018
Tuesday, 24 July 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (32)
Wednesday, 25 July 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (32)
Thursday, 26 July 2018
Friday, 27 July 2018
Saturday, 28 July 2018 Junior Cup QF ROUND 15 Junior Cup QF
Sunday, 29 July 2018 ROUND 3 ROUND 15 ROUND 15 ROUND 15 ROUND 14 ROUND 14 ROUND 1 4 ROUND 14
Monday, 30 July 2018
Tuesday, 31 July 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (32)
Wednesday, 1 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (32) Cup Draw
Thursday, 2 August 2018
Friday, 3 August 2018
Saturday, 4 August 2018 ROUND 16
Sunday, 5 August 2018 ROUND 4 ROUND 16 ROUND 16 ROUND 16 ROUND 15 ROUND 15 ROUND 1 5 ROUND 15
Monday, 6 August 2018
Tuesday, 7 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (32)
Wednesday, 8 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (32)
Thursday, 9 August 2018
Friday, 10 August 2018
Saturday, 11 August 2018 Junior Cup Semi Final ROUND 17 Junior Cup Semi Final 
Sunday, 12 August 2018 ROUND 5 ROUND 17 ROUND 17 ROUND 17 ROUND 16 ROUND 16 ROUND 1 6 ROUND 16
Monday, 13 August 2018
Tuesday, 14 August 2018 Cup Draw
Wednesday, 15 August 2018 Cup - Semi Finals
Thursday, 16 August 2018
Friday, 17 August 2018
Saturday, 18 August 2018 ROUND 18
Sunday, 19 August 2018 ROUND 6 ROUND 18 ROUND 18 ROUND 18 ROUND 17 ROUND 17 ROUND 1 7 ROUND 17
Monday, 20 August 2018
Tuesday, 21 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (16)
Wednesday, 22 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (16)
Thursday, 23 August 2018
Friday, 24 August 2018
Saturday, 25 August 2018 ROUND 26 Junior Cup FINAL ROUND 19 Junior Cup FINAL
Sunday, 26 August 2018 ROUND 7 Cup Semi Finals & ROUND 19 Cup Semi Finals & ROUND 19 ROUND 19 Cup - Semi Finals ROUND 18 ROUND 18 City To Surf 
Monday, 27 August 2018
Tuesday, 28 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (16)
Wednesday, 29 August 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (16)
Thursday, 30 August 2018
Friday, 31 August 2018
Saturday, 1 September 2018 TOP 4 CUP - SEMI FINALS ROUND 20 Womens/Girls Cup FINAL 
Sunday, 2 September 2018 ROUND 8 ROUND 20 ROUND 20 ROUND 20 Finals Break/Catch up games Finals Break/Catch up games ROUND 18
Monday, 3 September 2018
Tuesday, 4 September 2018
Wednesday, 5 September 2018
Thursday, 6 September 2018
Friday, 7 September 2018
Saturday, 8 September 2018 TOP 4 CUP - GRAND FINAL ROUND 21
Sunday, 9 September 2018 ROUND 9 ROUND 21 ROUND 21 ROUND 21 ROUND 18 Top Four Semi Finals Top Four Semi Finals
Monday, 10 September 2018
Tuesday, 11 September 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (Quarter)
Wednesday, 12 September 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (Quarter) TOP 4 - SEMI FINALS
Thursday, 13 September 2018
Friday, 14 September 2018
Saturday, 15 September 2018 PS4 NPL National Finals Series           ROUND 22
Sunday, 16 September 2018 Quarter Final (1st Team Only) ROUND 10 ROUND 22 ROUND 22 TOP 4 - FINALS Top Four  Grand Final Top Four  Grand Final 
Monday, 17 September 2018
Tuesday, 18 September 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (Quarter)
Wednesday, 19 September 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (Quarter)
Thursday, 20 September 2018
Friday, 21 September 2018
Saturday, 22 September 2018 PS4 NPL National Finals Series           
Sunday, 23 September 2018 Semi Final (1st Team Only) Top Four Cup (Potential,National Champs) Prom & Rel P-Off (1st Team Only) CUP FINAL CUP FINAL
Monday, 24 September 2018 Queen's Birthday
Tuesday, 25 September 2018 Prom & Rel P-Off (1st Team Only)
Wednesday, 26 September 2018
Thursday, 27 September 2018
Friday, 28 September 2018
Saturday, 29 September 2018 AFL Grand Final PS4 NPL National Finals Series           Prom & Rel P-Off (1st Team Only)
Sunday, 30 September 2018 Grand Final (1st Team Only) Play-Off (1st Team Only)
Monday, 1 October 2018 Prom & Rel P-Off (1st Team Only)
Tuesday, 2 October 2018
Wednesday, 3 October 2018 Play-Off (1st Team Only)
Thursday, 4 October 2018
Friday, 5 October 2018
Saturday, 6 October 2018
Sunday, 7 October 2018
Monday, 8 October 2018
Tuesday, 9 October 2018
Wednesday, 10 October 2018
Thursday, 11 October 2018
Friday, 12 October 2018
Saturday, 13 October 2018 WA Football Awards TBC
Sunday, 14 October 2018
Monday, 15 October 2018
Tuesday, 16 October 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (Semi FInal)
Wednesday, 17 October 2018 Potential WFFA CUP Round (Semi FInal)

WA Men's State Team Games 
(Dates TBC)

ROUND 23

WA Women's State Team Games 
(Dates TBC)

WOMENS/GIRLS CUP FINAL

Cup Draw

Girls National Youth Camp

Country Week /

ROUND 21

ROUND 22

ROUND 24

National Championship
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ROUND 17

ROUND 18

Cup Final

ROUND 20

ROUND 19

TOP 4 CUP - ELIM FINAL

ROUND 25

School Holiday Bye

Cup Draw
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